
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Anna Doughty - (752951) - Tower Hamlets SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.18 671 H 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Bolton Metro 2

26.33 660  16/10/15 24e Meeting International de St Dizier St Dizier, France Chorley Marl 2

26.39 655 H 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 2

26.62 639 H 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Bolton Metro 2

26.62 639 F 02/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

26.65 636 F 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Bolton Metro 2

26.72 631  16/10/16 25eme Meeting de Saint Dizier St Dizier  2

26.74 630 H 27/11/16 Bolton Metro SS November Sprint Meet 2016 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

26.78 627  17/10/14 23e Meeting De Saint-Dizier France  2

26.78 627 H 02/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

26.85 622 H 29/11/14 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton Bolton Metro 3

26.92 617 H 18/09/16 Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Chorley Marl 3

26.98 613 F 27/10/13 City of Leeds October Grand Prix Leeds Chorley Marl 2

26.99 613 H 21/11/15 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

27.04 609 H 25/04/15 BMSS Spring Sprint Meet Bolton Bolton Metro 3

27.06 608 H 17/11/18 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

27.11 605 F 27/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

27.12 604  18/10/13 22e Meeting International de St Dizier France Chorley Marl 2

27.15 602 H 10/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

27.19 599 H 27/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

27.20 599 H 24/11/13 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton Chorley Marl 3

27.46 582 H 21/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

27.50 579 F 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

27.60 573 H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

27.71 566 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Bolton Metro 2

27.76 563 F 05/05/13 Wrexham 10th Spring Meet Wrexham Chorley Marl 2

27.76 563 H 17/03/19 City of Salford Spring Meet 2019 Broughton Bolton Metro 3
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27.76 563 H 17/03/19 City of Salford Spring Meet 2019 Broughton Bolton Metro 3

27.80 561 H 05/04/14 Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet Bolton Chorley Marl 3

27.81 560 H 01/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 2

27.89 555  26/10/12 21e Meeting International de St Dizier St Dizier Chorley Marl 2

27.90 555 H 29/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Bolton Metro 2

27.94 552 F 04/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

28.01 548 H 04/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

28.01 548 H 06/04/13 Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013 Bolton Chorley Marl 3

28.57 516 H 27/10/13 City of Leeds October Grand Prix Leeds Chorley Marl 2

28.82 503  30/06/12 Andrea Lawless Sprint Meet Chorley Chorley Marl 4

28.82 503  30/06/12 Chorley Marlins Invitation Meet Chorley Chorley Marl 4

29.08 490 H 27/11/11 Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet Salford Chorley Marl 3

29.26 481 F 22/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Chorley Marl 2

29.55 467  25/06/11 Chorley Marlins Sprint Meet 2011 Chorley Chorley Marl 4

30.45 427 F 01/05/11 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Chorley Marl 2

31.22 396 H 05/02/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

32.70 344 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Chorley Marl 3

32.90 338  03/07/10 Chorley Marlins Sprint Chorley Chorley Marl 4

33.61 317 H 23/01/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

36.56 246 H 06/12/09 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Bury Chorley Marl 3

38.46 211  27/06/09 Chorley Marlins Gala Chorley Chorley Marl 4

40.02 188  03/05/09 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Chorley Marl 1

45.58 127 H 07/12/08 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Horwich Chorley Marl 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.71 566 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Bolton Metro 2

27.76 563 H 17/03/19 City of Salford Spring Meet 2019 Broughton Bolton Metro 3

27.06 608 H 17/11/18 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

27.46 582 H 21/10/18 Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018 Manchester Lboro Uni 2

26.18 671 H 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Bolton Metro 2

26.74 630 H 27/11/16 Bolton Metro SS November Sprint Meet 2016 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

26.72 631  16/10/16 25eme Meeting de Saint Dizier St Dizier  2

26.62 639 F 02/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

26.78 627 H 02/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

26.92 617 H 18/09/16 Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Chorley Marl 3

26.39 655 H 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Bolton Metro 2

27.90 555 H 29/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Bolton Metro 2

26.99 613 H 21/11/15 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

26.65 636 F 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Bolton Metro 2

26.62 639 H 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Bolton Metro 2

26.33 660  16/10/15 24e Meeting International de St Dizier St Dizier, France Chorley Marl 2

27.11 605 F 27/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

27.19 599 H 27/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

27.04 609 H 25/04/15 BMSS Spring Sprint Meet Bolton Bolton Metro 3

27.15 602 H 10/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

26.85 622 H 29/11/14 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton Bolton Metro 3

26.78 627  17/10/14 23e Meeting De Saint-Dizier France  2

27.80 561 H 05/04/14 Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet Bolton Chorley Marl 3

27.50 579 F 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

27.60 573 H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

27.20 599 H 24/11/13 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton Chorley Marl 3

26.98 613 F 27/10/13 City of Leeds October Grand Prix Leeds Chorley Marl 2

28.57 516 H 27/10/13 City of Leeds October Grand Prix Leeds Chorley Marl 2
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28.57 516 H 27/10/13 City of Leeds October Grand Prix Leeds Chorley Marl 2

27.12 604  18/10/13 22e Meeting International de St Dizier France Chorley Marl 2

27.76 563 F 05/05/13 Wrexham 10th Spring Meet Wrexham Chorley Marl 2

28.01 548 H 06/04/13 Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013 Bolton Chorley Marl 3

27.81 560 H 01/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 2

27.89 555  26/10/12 21e Meeting International de St Dizier St Dizier Chorley Marl 2

28.82 503  30/06/12 Andrea Lawless Sprint Meet Chorley Chorley Marl 4

28.82 503  30/06/12 Chorley Marlins Invitation Meet Chorley Chorley Marl 4

27.94 552 F 04/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

28.01 548 H 04/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

29.08 490 H 27/11/11 Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet Salford Chorley Marl 3

29.26 481 F 22/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Chorley Marl 2

29.55 467  25/06/11 Chorley Marlins Sprint Meet 2011 Chorley Chorley Marl 4

30.45 427 F 01/05/11 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Chorley Marl 2

31.22 396 H 05/02/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

32.70 344 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Chorley Marl 3

32.90 338  03/07/10 Chorley Marlins Sprint Chorley Chorley Marl 4

33.61 317 H 23/01/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

36.56 246 H 06/12/09 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Bury Chorley Marl 3

38.46 211  27/06/09 Chorley Marlins Gala Chorley Chorley Marl 4

40.02 188  03/05/09 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Chorley Marl 1

45.58 127 H 07/12/08 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Horwich Chorley Marl 3
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